Commercial Grade ( 2 in 1 Array )
CKCN27
L 0.90mm +/-0.05mm
W 0.60mm +/-0.05mm
T 0.45mm +/-0.05mm
C 0.25mm Nom.
P 0.45mm Nom.
X5R (-55 to 85 degC +/-15%)
0J (6.3Vdc)
100nF
M (+/-20%)
10% Max.
1Gohm Min
Not Applicable
All specifications are subject to change without notice. July 6, 2016
CKCN27X5R0J104M045BK
TDK Item Description : CKCN27X5R0J104MT***S
1
10
100
1000
10000
0.001 0.01 0.1 1 10 100 1000
Ca
p.
/n
F
Frequency/MHz
Cap. vs. Freq. Characteristic
0.1
1
10
100
1000
10000
0.001 0.01 0.1 1 10 100 1000
|Z
|,
 E
SR
/o
hm
Frequency/MHz
|Z|, ESR vs. Freq. Characteristics
|Z| ESR
-25
-20
-15
-10
-5
0
5
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Ca
p.
 C
ha
ng
e/
%
DC Bias/V
DC Bias Characteristic
-90
-80
-70
-60
-50
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
10
20
-80 -60 -40 -20 0 20 40 60 80 100
Ca
p.
 C
ha
ng
e/
%
Temperature/degC
Temperature Characteristics
Temp.Chara. TCBias(1/2Rated)
0
5
10
15
20
25
0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5
Te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
 R
is
e/
de
gC
Current/Arms
Ripple Temperature Rise Characteristics
100kHz 500kHz 1MHz
Application & Main Feature
Series
Dimensions
Temperature Characteristic
Rated Voltage
Capacitance
Capacitance Tolerance
Dissipation Factor
Insulation Resistance
AEC-Q200
C
ha
ra
ct
er
iza
tio
n
Sh
ee
t (
 M
ul
til
a
ye
r C
er
a
m
ic
 C
hi
p
 C
a
p
a
ci
to
rs
 )